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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brenna Peterson206
Davis Diamonds

8.775 9.150 8.9509.250 36.125
2 2 1 6 1 

1 

Isabel Plaza223
Dream Xtreme

8.450 9.175 9.2508.650 35.525
4 1 7T 2 2 

2 

Alyssa Poulos221
Dream Xtreme

8.400 8.925 9.0258.850 35.200
5 3 2 5 3 

3 

Madison Farris220
Dream Xtreme

8.575 8.850 9.0508.650 35.125
3 4 7T 4 4 

4 

Megan Honeychurch222
Dream Xtreme

8.175 8.425 9.3508.775 34.725
10 8 4T 1 5 

5 

Sophie Jones225
Dream Xtreme

9.125 7.375 9.1508.625 34.275
1 14 9T 3 6 

6 

Kaylie Cross224
Dream Xtreme

8.300 7.950 8.5258.825 33.600
9 12 3 7 7 

7 

Hannah Galgan219
Dream Xtreme

8.350 8.475 8.3508.100 33.275
7 7 14 9 8 

8 

Carmin Fisk204
Davis Diamonds

8.050 8.550 8.2258.425 33.250
12 5 12 11 9T

9T

Maeve Kelly207
Davis Diamonds

8.375 8.500 8.1258.250 33.250
6 6 13 12 9T

9T

Daynah Rodriguez244
USA Elite

8.325 7.900 8.3008.450 32.975
8 13 11 10 11 

11 

Saige Grundman236
HealthSPORT

7.425 8.250 8.3758.775 32.825
14 9 4T 8 12 

12 

Julia Miyamoto208
Davis Diamonds

8.125 7.300 7.6258.675 31.725
11 15 6 14 13 

13 

Katie Borowsky203
Davis Diamonds

6.975 8.050 7.9758.625 31.625
15 11 9T 13 14 

14 

Isabel Lavallee205
Davis Diamonds

7.625 8.150 7.5007.725 31.000
13 10 15 15 15 

15 
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